
* Italic: Fastest Lap DriverSession 4 Results by Class
TeamDrivers CarNr. GapTotalLapTime MphPos G

GS
1:53.555 112.861141 Circle H Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 

Evo
5 22D. Hampton / T. Merrill / M. Sarukhanyan

1:53.586 +0.031 +0.031 112.831132 McCumbee McAleer Racing Ford Mustang GT4 10 25N. Cicero / R. Noaker
1:53.959 +0.404 +0.373 112.461193 Stephen Cameron Racing Ford Mustang GT4 25 26S. Quinlan / G. Liefooghe
1:54.096 +0.541 +0.137 112.326714 Rebel Rock Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 

Evo
14 24F. DePew / R. Liddell / A. Davis

1:54.143 +0.588 +0.047 112.280125 RAFA Racing Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2 12 24K. Porto / V. Choksey

1:54.200 +0.645 +0.057 112.224266 Heart of Racing Team Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 
Evo

5 27H. Grisham / H. Greenemeier
M. Ortmann

1:54.210 +0.655 +0.010 112.214647 TeamTGM Ford Mustang GT4 4 21T. Giovanis / H. Plumb / K. WilsonB

1:54.235 +0.680 +0.025 112.18978 VPX Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 5 22D. Dyszelski / M. Leist

1:54.236 +0.681 +0.001 112.189469 TeamTGM Ford Mustang GT4 5 19P. Holton / M. Plumb

1:54.518 +0.963 +0.282 111.9125710 WINWARD RACING Mercedes-AMG GT GT4 13 26B. Ward / P. Ellis
1:54.570 +1.015 +0.052 111.8615911 KOHR MOTORSPORTS Ford Mustang GT4 22 24B. Michaelian / B. Johnson
1:54.741 +1.186 +0.171 111.6959112 VRC Motorsports Group LLC. Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 4 26D. Ammann / O. Trinkler / D. LawB

1:54.760 +1.205 +0.019 111.676213 CSM Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 13 25M. Burkhard / M. Stewart / G. Scully

1:54.783 +1.228 +0.023 111.6546714 BSI Racing Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2 21 27H. Goodman / L. Weisenberg
1:54.904 +1.349 +0.121 111.5365415 PANAM MOTORSPORT Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2 14 20C. Chaves / T. Camilo

1:55.080 +1.525 +0.176 111.3662416 Murillo Racing Mercedes-AMG GT GT4 24 24A. Straus / K. Murillo
1:55.153 +1.598 +0.073 111.2956017 KOHR MOTORSPORTS Ford Mustang GT4 16 27R. Mason / E. Slater / D. Martin

1:55.232 +1.677 +0.079 111.2192318 KOCH-COPELAND MOTORSPORTS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2 6 22F. Koch / J. Hawksworth / J. Bell

1:55.316 +1.761 +0.084 111.1389519 Turner Motorsport BMW M4 GT4 EVO 12 26D. Machavern / L. Mars / R. Foley

1:55.462 +1.907 +0.146 110.9974420 Ibiza Farm Motorsport McLaren Artura GT4 16 25M. Uretsky / M. Cooper
1:55.615 +2.060 +0.153 110.8509221 Random Vandals Racing BMW M4 GT4 EVO 14 24N. Hays / R. Megennis
1:55.699 +2.144 +0.084 110.770422 Medusa Motorsports Ford Mustang GT4 5 13H. Yeany / A. Sterling / S. Corry

1:55.761 +2.206 +0.062 110.7113023 LAP Motorsports Ford Mustang GT4 3 25S. Thomson / C. Williams
1:55.807 +2.252 +0.046 110.667824 89x Motorsports Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 

Evo
4 27M. Fitzpatrick / J. Schwartz

K. Stadtlander
B

1:55.970 +2.415 +0.163 110.5113825 ST Racing by Random Vandals BMW M4 GT4 EVO 10 27S. Tan / B. Auberlen

1:55.974 +2.419 +0.004 110.5071726 Unitronic JDC-Miller MotorSports Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 6 20C. Miller / M. Taylor / N. Plocienik

1:56.078 +2.523 +0.104 110.4089627 Turner Motorsport BMW M4 GT4 EVO 24 25V. Barletta / R. Foley
1:56.497 +2.942 +0.419 110.0116628 Thunder Bunny BMW M4 GT4 EVO 20 25A. Patten / T. Estep
1:56.540 +2.985 +0.043 109.9712729 AutoTechnic Racing BMW M4 GT4 EVO 20 29R. Krainz / A. Krainz / S. McAleer

1:56.564 +3.009 +0.024 109.9483930 CarBahn with Peregrine racing BMW M4 GT4 EVO 16 25S. McAlister / J. Westphal

1:56.606 +3.051 +0.042 109.9081031 van der Steur Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 
Evo

25 27B. Sloss / G. McGee / C. SlossB

1:56.626 +3.071 +0.020 109.8893732 CarBahn with Peregrine racing BMW M4 GT4 EVO 4 24S. Wetterau / C. Shields
1:56.845 +3.290 +0.219 109.6832233 Shopify Racing Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 23 26T. Hill / R. Tomlinson / M. Tomlinson

8334 BGB MOTORSPORTS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS 6T. Collingwood / J. Heylen / S. Pumpelly
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* Italic: Fastest Lap DriverSession 4 Results by Class
TeamDrivers CarNr. GapTotalLapTime MphPos G

TCR
1:57.701 108.886771 Stallion Motorsports w/ GOU Cupra Leon VZ TCR 10 21C. Neto / R. Reis

1:57.972 +0.271 +0.271 108.636992 Victor Gonzalez Racing Cupra Leon VZ TCR 5 17T. Gonzalez / F. Girolami / F. Barberi
1:58.274 +0.573 +0.302 108.358213 Victor Gonzalez Racing Cupra Leon VZ TCR 9 20W. Tally / S. Clemons
1:58.317 +0.616 +0.043 108.31954 KMW Motorsports With TMR Engineering Honda Civic FL5 TCR 6 25T. Lewis / R. Pasquarella
1:58.347 +0.646 +0.030 108.291765 Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR 18 27P. Brown / D. Dupont
1:58.387 +0.686 +0.040 108.255936 MMG Honda Civic FL5 TCR 3 21K. Wittmer / L. Montour / D. Yoshihara

1:58.495 +0.794 +0.108 108.156727 Pegram Racing Honda Civic FL5 TCR 4 24R. Pegram / M. Farnbacher
1:58.518 +0.817 +0.023 108.135338 Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR 19 20M. Filippi / B. Morris / J. Buchan
1:59.043 +1.342 +0.525 107.658899 HART Honda Civic FL5 TCR 4 22C. Gilsinger / T. Chambers / C. Lawrence

1:59.172 +1.471 +0.129 107.5421810 Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR 23 25H. Gottsacker / J. Miller / L. Bergstein
1:59.516 +1.815 +0.344 107.2325211 Baker Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR 21 24J. Vance / S. Baker
1:59.587 +1.886 +0.071 107.1695512 Gou Racing w/ Stallion Cupra Leon VZ TCR 8 25E. Gou / E. Gou / J. Morley

1:59.887 +2.186 +0.300 106.9009813 Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR 5 14M. Aust / M. Wilkins / A. Castro

1:59.904 +2.203 +0.017 106.8855614 Baker Racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR 17 20D. Baker / K. Riedmann

2:00.886 +3.185 +0.982 106.0171515 Rockwell Autosport Development Hyundai Elantra N TCR 12 27A. Rockwell / D. Oakley / D. Hanley

Car #15, #22, #38, #44, #64, #67, #71, #83 & #91 - Some Lap times invalidated due to shortcut

Track Status: DRY
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